中国 ·山东 东  营
山东
华玮国际贸易有限公司
Shandong Huawei International
Trading Co.,Ltd.
Shandong Huawei International Trading Co.,Ltd
David Qi Yin
Overseas sales manager

—32—
山东华玮国际贸易有限公司
S H A N D O N G  H U A  W E I  I N T E R N A T I O N A L  T R A D I N G  CO.,LTD.
胶管内径
insidediameter of hos
(mm)
产品代号
Product code
螺  纹 D
Thread D
(mm)
尺 寸Dimeas ion(mm) 胶管总成工作压力 rist     ntr     boeat(MPa)
C s HI H2 1 Ⅱ 血 4S 6S
6 HY-06C M14X1.5 8 19 19 35 20 35 40 51 66
8 HY-08C M16X1,5 8 22 20 38 18 30 33 61
10 HY-10C M18×1.5 8 24 22 42 16 28 31 51 59
13 HY-13C M22×1.5 10 27 23 44 14 25 27 43 47
16 HY-16C M27×1,5 10 32 24 50 11 20 22 39 44
19 HY-19C M30×1.5 11 36 25 56 9 16 18 34 42
22 HY-22C M36×2 13 41 27 61 8 15 16
25 HY-25C M39×2 13 46 29 66 7 14 15 27 33
32 HY-32C M45×2 15 55 32 76 4 11 12 20 24
38 HY-38C M52×2 17 60 38 92 4 9 9 17 20
三 通 Tee                                   直 通 Direct connection         环形截止阀 Annul ar   stop  valve
三、国标公制内螺纹74°内锥面接头   接头代号：C型
四 、管接头及煤矿配件 IV.pipe   joint    and    coal    mine    accessories
C型性能参数表  Type    C    performance   parameter    table